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Includes: One Course Book 6 month access to TEG English Online Learning Platform  Organised Social Programme SIM card Tea and Coffee End of ACCOmmOdat|0n FeeS All prices are per person per week. See our website for what is included in each type.

Enrolment Course Teacher Report End of Course Certificate Student Card Z
Fees Standard Enrolment Fee Additional Coursebook @) Type Age Type Single Room Shared Room*
Payable by all new students to TEG English (Not payable for One to £60 [Required each new term or when changing £30 —
i 2o i s 2l — R Half-Board £80 £120
5 Days Per Week. All prices are per week unless otherwise stated. Start any day Monday to Friday. Minimum age is 16. < Homestay N 1.6A_A1.7 ............. HaIf-Board ................................ £]60 ............................ EMO ...........
. 10-15 Full-Board
Duration Essential 15 Standard 20 Intensive 25 D uiBoar Ll e
W (15 hours) (20 hours) (25 hours) @) 18+ Self-Catering £105 £95
L e I e EZ oo, B2 N o Residence 18 HalfBoard For avaiabilty and prices, o
m . 5-10 weeks £160 £190 £210 Self-Catering please contact us. )
o' General ENglish z
Minimum level: Beginner (pre Al) 11+ weeks £150 £180 £200 O *Only available when booking with a friend, partner or relative. All accommodation and extras subject to availability.
O Daily Rate £38 £45 £50 ) Other Accommodation Fees (per week]
O TAweeks g0 2o e30 O B L " N A
. 5-10 weeks £160 £190 £210 Ensuite Bathroom [18+] (Or bath f AED ) £20 (If arriving or leaving after 11pm or before 6am)
[ELTS Preparation T < J SIS (el (PO R
LLl Minimum level: Intermediate (B1) 11+ weeks £150 £180 F 2 01O P P
E Daily Rate £38 £45 £50 Transfer Fees TEG Bristol TEG Cardiff TEG Portsmouth TEG Southampton
I 1-4 weeks £180 £210 £230 One way One way Pick-up Drop-off Pick-up Drop-off
>_ Cambridge Exam 5-10 weeks £160 £190 £210 Heathrow Airport : : :
Preparation T n: : -
< Such aE; FCE (B2, CAE (C1), CPE (C2) ""f Weeks - £71507 - £V1807 - EVZVOO N T Gatwick Airport
(o) Daily Rate £38 £45 £50 L Luton Airport
Stansted Airport
One to One 1 hour £40 2 P
Tailor Made, T hour lessons 10% off when you pay for 10 hours** Z Bristol Airport
Daily rates are subject to availability. Discounts given to students paying 5 weeks or more. **Cannot be used in combination with any other offer. < Cardiff Airport
2 Evenings per week 18.00-21.00 (Mon & Weds) All prices are per week unless otherwise stated. Minimum age is 18. Qﬁ Southampton Airport B R £80 £65 i £26 £22
(79 I— Bournemouth Airport E - ‘ - ‘ £125 £110 £90 £80
W Duration e iche Special Offer Portsmouth Seaport T £20 BS :
Central London % £200 : £245 : £175 £165 . £170 £160
oc 2-4 weeks £55 ' ~ ~ ~
, GeneralEnglish = Eiviasbe g If you are delayed coming out of the airport, you may be charged for taxi parking and a waiting fee.
enera’ | Begnner hore A1) S5+weeks £45 I
O Daily Rate £30 INCLUDED FOR 2019: Student Insurance
U 2-4 weeks £55 10% off All students taking a Full-Time course will recieve Student Travel Insurance included in their course fees from the date of booking. In summery,
IEITTS Preparation B Weeks £45 Course Fees the insurance will cover the student for the following:
Minimum Vel INtermediate (Bl)
( ) . - e Travel delay
Z Daily Rate £30 On full payment of a full term +  Medical Expenses Insurance provided by:
— Cambridge Exam i 2'4 weeks _____________________________ £55 vvvvvvvvvvvvv v e Personal Belongings (excluding Valuable) up to £2,000
. e Personal Money up to £250
Z Er?pﬁg?fslz?gm ) cre (o) 5+ Weeks .............................. £45 ............. ¢ Emergency Replacement of Passport up to £250 ;
Ll uch as: , ) Daily Rate £30 e Personal Injury . ‘ . =
> e Overseas Legal Expenses G I bbs Den Iey
Ll For more information please contact us. Insurance Services

Daily rates are subject to availability. If there is a Bank Holiday, Monday’s evening class will be moved to a Tuesday.
**Cannot be used in combination with any other offer.




SUMMER JUNIORS
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Junior Enrolment Fee

Includes: Course Materials End of Course Teacher £60
Report End of Course Certificate Student Card

Summer Individual Junior Programme
(17th June - 23rd August 2019) 10 weeks

All prices are per week. For students aged 9 to 15.
Monday to Friday, 09:30 - 16:00.

15 hour General English Course and 10 hours of Activities per week.

Duration Price
1-10 weeks £250

Minimum level: Beginner (pre A1)

10% off Course Fees
When you pay for 10 weeks.**

For Group Bookings, ask us for our Group Booking Price List

ENGLISH

Portsmouth

s CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH

g Language Assessment

Authorised Centre

TEG External
Student Students

Cambridge Proficiency (CPE) C2 Exam £135 £165

Cambridge Advanced (CAE) C1 Exam £130 £160

Cambridge First (FCE) B2 Exam £125 £155

Cambridge Preliminary (PET) B1 Exam -

Teaching to Adults)

Adults and For School versions £80 E115
;:arﬁs'ndgétkm A2Bxam-Adutsand oo oo
orSchoolversions .
IELTS Academic or General Contact Us
DELTA (Diploma of English Language Y

ONLINE LESSONS
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Online Classes

PRICE
15-minute level assessment FREE
1 hour classes £30
10 hours (10% discount) £270

School Term Dates 2019
Daytime Courses:
Term Dates Number
€ of Weeks
1st Jan 7 - Mar 29 12
2nd Apr 1-Jun 21 12
3rd Jun 24 - Sep 20 13

4th Sep 23 - Dec 20 13

Evening Courses:

Term Dates o'\:wet;i's
1st Jan 14 - April 17 14
2nd Apr 29 - Jun 19 8
3rd Jul1- Aug 21 8
4th Sep 9 - Dec 11 14

School Holiday Dates

Jan1-4, Apr 19, Apr 22, May 6, May 27, Aug
26, Dec 23 - Jan 3 (2020)
All Courses, Accommodation and Transfers are subject to

availability and prices may change. Please see website for
full T&Cs.



